
1.55 AC IN THE NE1/4 OF SE1/4
 OF NE 1/4
DB 39 P 476 & DB 24 P 245

SHINGLES JAMES BERNARD
7 ROSA SHINGLES RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

03-3S-01W-000-04249-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
1 11
000 1.00/

04/09/2018 RTJT
04/09/2018 RTJT 04/09/2018 RTJT

09/08/2023 FRLW 1.55 11,625 0 0 11,625

STANDARD
3

250,267
9,677
11,625

271,569
66,619

204,950
HX HB 50,000

154,950
271,569
14,903

273,688

0734/0644 11/02/2007 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHINGLES DOROTHY BERN

SHINGLES JAMES BERN

0679/0189 10/11/2006 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHINGLES DOROTHY BERN

SHINGLES JAMES BERN
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FR 5YR CK CHG FSP TO FEP, PU XFOB, CORR EXW  9/8/2

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 3, PU FNDN & FRME

ADD HX FOR 2010 PH#926.7255

200881 INSTALL GAS 0 01/08/2008

20071661 SFD-CO 0 11/15/2007

2010HX Base Yr

7 ROSA SHINGLES RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,585 119.9000 113.90 294,432 2008 2008 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2271

BAS 2,119 100 2008 2,119 205,151

FEP 190 80 2024 152 14,716

FGR 469 50 2008 234 22,655

FOP 268 30 2008 80 7,745

3,046 2,585 250,267

BAS=[YR=2008;ORIG=0,0] W15 S9 W18 N3 U4L4 W6 N2 W19 S32 E3 S3
E20 S4 E11 N2 E4 S2 E24 N39 $
FGR=[YR=2008;ORIG=-62,32] S23 E23 N20 W20 N3 W3 $
FOP=[YR=2008;ORIG=-39,39] S10 E26 N10 W11 N2 W4 S2 W11 $
FEP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-43,0] E28 S9 W18 N3 U4L4 W6 N2 $
.
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1 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 412.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 840

2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 711.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 1,450

3 0170 GARAGE UNF 0 100 20 20 400.00 SF 25.00 25.00 100 2009 2009 3 72 7,200

4 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 4 20 80.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 2009 AV 39 187

9,677

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 11,625


